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Video Game, Anime, Voice, VOX, Fight, Combat, Battle, Announ

Aomikazuki Voice Female Attack Long With Build Up
Aomikazuki Voice Female Attack Medium

Aomikazuki Voice Female Attack Short
Aomikazuki Voice Female Celebrate
Aomikazuki Voice Female Cheering Bravo
Aomikazuki Voice Female Cheering Uaahh
Aomikazuki Voice Female Cheering Whooo
Aomikazuki Voice Female Crying
Aomikazuki Voice Female Dissapointed No
Aomikazuki Voice Female Dissapointment
Aomikazuki Voice Female Effort Build Up
Aomikazuki Voice Female Effort Frustration
Aomikazuki Voice Female Effort Push
Aomikazuki Voice Female Effort Short
Aomikazuki Voice Female Evil Laughter
Aomikazuki Voice Female Excitement Short Inhale
Aomikazuki Voice Female Excitement Wow
Aomikazuki Voice Female Excitment Yes
Aomikazuki Voice Female Exhale
Aomikazuki Voice Female HAH
Aomikazuki Voice Female Heavy Breathing
Aomikazuki Voice Female Inhale
Aomikazuki Voice Female Laugh Confident
Aomikazuki Voice Female Laugh Friendly
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Dah
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Fus
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Kah
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Ken
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Kuhn
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Ra
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Reh
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Roh
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Seh
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Thu
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Trre
Aomikazuki Voice Female Mmhm
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Heavy
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Light
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Medium
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Scream
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Struggle
Aomikazuki Voice Female Panicky Breathing
Aomikazuki Voice Female Plotting
Aomikazuki Voice Female Sadness
Aomikazuki Voice Female Sigh of Relief
Aomikazuki Voice Female Struggling To Lift
Aomikazuki Voice Female Anger
Aomikazuki Voice Female Attack Extra Short
Aomikazuki Voice Female Attack Laugh
Aomikazuki Voice Female Attack Long
Aomikazuki Voice Female Attack Long With Build Up
Aomikazuki Voice Female Attack Medium

Aomikazuki Voice Female Attack Short
Aomikazuki Voice Female Celebrate
Aomikazuki Voice Female Cheering Bravo
Aomikazuki Voice Female Cheering Whooo
Aomikazuki Voice Female Crying
Aomikazuki Voice Female Dissapointed No
Aomikazuki Voice Female Dissapointment
Aomikazuki Voice Female Effort Build Up
Aomikazuki Voice Female Effort Frustration
Aomikazuki Voice Female Effort Push
Aomikazuki Voice Female Effort Short
Aomikazuki Voice Female Evil Laugh
Aomikazuki Voice Female Excited Yes
Aomikazuki Voice Female Excitement Inhale

00:27.283
00:16.904
00:20.897
00:13.026
00:14.094
00:14.164
00:11.656
00:17.368
00:31.532
00:13.792
00:13.560
00:15.209
00:11.633
00:14.419
00:09.868
00:16.021
00:11.981
00:14.349
00:11.284
00:12.074
00:12.306
00:51.594
00:14.396
00:15.185
00:15.464
00:11.424
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00:13.281
00:10.031
00:09.334
00:10.634
00:11.145
00:10.959
00:10.263
00:09.798
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00:11.981
00:30.464
00:09.473
00:13.281
00:28.792
00:23.034
00:21.873
00:14.721
00:14.164
00:14.814
00:50.433
00:14.628
00:08.138
00:13.107
00:23.438
00:35.932
00:16.021
00:24.067
00:12.283
00:11.215
00:16.346
00:16.068
00:26.656
00:32.124
00:16.904
00:15.418
00:11.830
00:16.741
00:10.077
00:18.483
00:10.774
00:13.003
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Video Game Voices SFX Pack
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Video Game Voices SFX Pack
Video Game Voices SFX Pack
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Video Game Voices SFX Pack
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Video Game Voices SFX Pack
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VGV_Anime_Teen_Excitement_Wow.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Exhale.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_HAH.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Heavy_Breathing.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Inhale.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Laugh_Confident.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Laugh_Friendly.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Dah.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Fus.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Kah.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Ken.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Kuhn.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Ra.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Reh.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Ro.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Seh.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Thu.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Magic_Shout_Trre.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Mmhm.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Pain_Heavy.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Pain_Light.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Pain_Medium.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Pain_Scream.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Pain_Struggle.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Panic_Breathing.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Plotting.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Sadness.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Sigh_of_Relief.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Struggling_To_Lift.wav
VGV_Anime_Teen_Uaahh.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Attack_Extra_Short.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Attack_Laugh.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Attack_Long.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Attack_Long_with_Buildup.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Attack_Medium.wav

VGV_Big_Man_Attack_Medium_With_Build_Up.wav

VGV_Big_Man_Attack_Short.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Celebrate.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Cheering_Bravo.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Cheering_Wooo.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Crying.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Disappointment.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Effort_Build_Up.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Effort_Frustration.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Effort_Push.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Effort_Short.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Excitement_Short_Inhale.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Excitement_Wow.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Exhale.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Hah_Gotcha.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Heavy_Breathing_Running.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Inhale.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Inhale_&_Exhale.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Laugh_Confident.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Laugh_Friendly.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Ro.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Dah.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Fus.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Kah.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Ken.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Kuhn.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Reh.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Seh.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Thu.wav
VGV_Big_Man_Magic_Shout_Trre.wav

VGV_Big_Man_mhmmm_Closed_Mouth_Yes.wav

VGV_Big_Man_Michevious_Evil_Laughter.wav
VGV_Big_Man_No_Disappointed.wav
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Video Game, Anime, Voice, VOX, Fight, Combat, Battle, Announ  Justin Straight Character 2 Attack Long with Buildup

Video Game, Anime, Voice, VOX, Fight, Combat, Battle, Announ

Aomikazuki Voice Female Excitement Wow
Aomikazuki Voice Female Exhale
Aomikazuki Voice Female HAH
Aomikazuki Voice Female Heavy Breathing
Aomikazuki Voice Female Inhale
Aomikazuki Voice Female Laugh Confident
Aomikazuki Voice Female Laugh Friendly
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Dah
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Fus
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Kah
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Ken

Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Kuhn 2

Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Ra
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Reh
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Ro
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Seh
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Thu
Aomikazuki Voice Female Magic Shout Trre
Aomikazuki Voice Female Mmhm
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Heavy
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Light
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Medium
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Scream
Aomikazuki Voice Female Pain Struggle
Aomikazuki Voice Female Panic Breathing
Aomikazuki Voice Female Plotting
Aomikazuki Voice Female Sadness
Aomikazuki Voice Female Sigh of Relief
Aomikazuki Voice Female Struggling To Lift
Aomikazuki Voice Female Uaahh
Justin Straight Character 2 Attack Extra Short
Justin Straight Character 2 Attack Laugh
Justin Straight Character 2 Attack Long,

Justin Straight Character 2 Attack Medium

00:18.018
00:15.510
00:11.981
00:51.641
00:16.346
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00:06.660
00:11.693
00:21.121
00:30.829
00:16.459

Video Game, Anime, Voice, VOX, Fight, Combat, Battle, AnnounJustin Straight Character 2 Attack Medium With Build Up 00:20.044
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Video Game, Anime, Voice, VOX, Fight, Combat, Battle, Announ Justin Straight Character 2 Heavy Breathing Running
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Video Game, Anime, Voice, VOX, Fight, Combat, Battle, Announ Justin Straight Character 2 mhmmm Closed Mouth Yes
Video Game, Anime, Voice, VOX, Fight, Combat, Battle, Announ  Justin Straight Character 2 Michevious Evil Laughter

Video Game, Anime, Voice, VOX, Fight, Combat, Battle, Announ

Justin Straight Character 2 Attack Short
Justin Straight Character 2 Celebrate
Justin Straight Character 2 Cheering Bravo
Justin Straight Character 2 Cheering Wooo
Justin Straight Character 2 Crying
Justin Straight Character 2 Disappointment
Justin Straight Character 2 Effort Build Up
Justin Straight Character 2 Effort Frustration
Justin Straight Character 2 Effort Push
Justin Straight Character 2 Effort Short

Justin Straight Character 2 Excitement Short Inhale

Justin Straight Character 2 Excitement Wow
Justin Straight Character 2 Exhale
Justin Straight Character 2 Hah Gotcha

Justin Straight Character 2 Inhale
Justin Straight Character 2 Inhale Exhale
Justin Straight Character 2 Laugh Confident
Justin Straight Character 2 Laugh Friendly
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Ro
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Dah
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Fus
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Kah
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Ken
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Kuhn
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Reh
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Seh
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Thu
Justin Straight Character 2 Magic Shout Trre

Justin Straight Character 2 No Disappointed

00:10.583
00:26.572
00:26.877
00:26.664
00:33.358
00:18.917
00:19.220
00:12.563
00:23.057
00:14.516
00:12.735
00:14.626
00:12.914
00:13.339
00:42.546
00:11.046
00:23.937
00:17.996
00:19.662
00:17.345
00:13.829
00:15.417
00:16.019
00:16.150
00:15.632
00:15.176
00:14.626
00:16.184
00:16.356
00:17.947
00:32.664
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VGV_Woman_Anger.wav
VGV_Woman_Celebrate.wav
VGV_Woman_Cheering_Bravo.wav
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VGV_Woman_Exhale.wav
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